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Piraeus, 1 June 2020 
ANNOUNCEMENT

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020 
(as modified at 1st June 2020)

FALL SEMESTER 
First day of classes
Last day of classes 
Course registration

Monday 7 October 2019
Saturday 18 January 2020  
7-20 October 2019

FALL SEMESTER EXAMINATION PERIOD
Examinations begin    Monday 20 January 2020 
Examinations end              Monday 24 February 2020 
Results are published within on month of the examination for each course 

Fall Semester Holidays
Monday 28 October 2019 – National holiday
Thursday 12 December 2019 – Religious holiday (Feast of St. Spyridon, patron of Piraeus 
24 December 2019 - 7 January 2020 – Christmas holidays
Thursday 30 January 2020 – Religious holiday (Three Hierarchs) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SPRING SEMESTER
First day of classes 
Last day of classes 
Course registration

Tuesday 25 February 2020 
Saturday 20 June 2020 
24 February - 3 April 2020 

SPRING SEMESTER EXAMINATION PERIOD 
Examinations begin            Tuesday 9 June 2020 
Examinations end                Saturday 18 July 2020 
Results are published within on month of the examination for each course 2020

The start and end dates of the examination period are different for each Department. The relevant 
announcements will be posted on each Department's Website.

Monday 2 March 2020 – Religious holiday (Clean Monday) 
Wednesday 25 March 2020 – National holiday (Independence Day)
Friday 1 May 2020 – National holiday (Labour Day) 
16-22 April 2020 – Easter holidays
Monday 8 June 2020 – Religious holiday (Whit Monday) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Spring Semester Holidays



SEPTEMBER EXAMINATION PERIOD
Examinations begin Tuesday 1 September 2020 
Examinations end               Saturday 26 September 2020 
 Results are published within one month of the examination for each course 

GADUATION DATES
1 – 30 November 2019  
1 –22 December 2019 
8 –31 January 2020  
24 February –31 March 2020 
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